TUG "MARINA OCEANIC"

TUG "MARINA OCEANIC"

Built:

IMO#:

Flag:

Call Sign:
MMSI:

Class:

Length Overall:

Beam Moulded:
Moulded Depth:

Draft Moulded:
GRT/NRT:
Lightship:
Fresh Water:
Fuel Oil:
Bollard Pull:
Towing Winch:
Last Drydoc:
M/E:

Aux. Engine:
Speed free:
P&l:

H&M

2007
9532331
Panama
HP 6146
370586000
IBS (Isthmus Bureau of Shipping)
32M
9.14M
4.12M
3.5M
297/90
302

61 tons
209 tons
38.8 Tons
40 tons
April 2018

2 X Mitsubishi S12R-MPTK , Twin Screw Fixed Pitch 2800 BHP

2 X Cummins 122Kw
11 Kts

NAVIGATORS MARINE POLICY COVER USD 5,000,000.00

INSURANCE — 100% LLOYDS

Fully equipped Radio & Navigation Equipment



