TUG "<u>MARINA OCEANIC</u>"



TUG "MARINA OCEANIC"

Built:	2007
IMO#:	9532331
Flag:	Panama
Call Sign:	HP 6146
MMSI:	370586000
Class:	IBS (Isthmus Bureau of Shipping)
Length Overall:	32M
Beam Moulded:	9.14M
Moulded Depth:	4.12M
Draft Moulded:	3.5M
GRT/NRT:	297/90
Lightship:	302
Fresh Water:	61 tons
Fuel Oil:	209 tons
Bollard Pull:	38.8 Tons
Towing Winch:	40 tons
Last Drydoc:	April 2018
M/E:	2 X Mitsubishi S12R-MPTK , Twin Screw Fixed Pitch 2800 BHP
Aux. Engine:	2 X Cummins 122Kw
Speed free:	11 Kts
P&I:	NAVIGATORS MARINE POLICY COVER USD 5,000,000.00
H&M	INSURANCE – 100% LLOYDS
Fully equipped Radio & Navigation Equipment	